Amount Tax(%) Tax

value Total (Rs)

1
Operational cost for biomedical waste
collection for October 2025 (HSN:
999432)

0 31 860.00 0.00 860.00 5.00 43.00 903.00

Sub Total 860.00 0.00 860.00 43.00 903.00

Tax Amount SGST-
2.5% 21.50
CGST-
2.5% 21.50

0.00

Rupees - Nine Hundred and Three Only 903.00

Accounts Statement as on : 01-11-2025

  Rs Ps

Current bill amount 903  00

Pending Balance 0 00

Total Amount Due  903  00
Secretary IMAGE IMA KSB

Computer Generated. Signature Not Required

Instructions for Payment
Modes of Payment
You can select any of the following modes of payment :-